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NFI Transportation Cab Kits

MKNFITRA100 - NFI Transportation Blue Sleeper Cab Kit

MKNFITRAT00VNL - NFI Transportation Blue Sleeper Cab with airshield window Kit
MKNFITRA100VNL6700 NFI Transport Blue Sleeper Cab With Airshield Window Kit
MKNFITRA105 - NFI Transportation White Sleeper Cab Kit

MKNFITRATO5VNL - NFI Transportation White Sleeper Cab with airshield window Kit
MKNFITRAT05VNL6700 NFI Transport White Sleeper Cab with airshield window Kit
MKNFITRA126 - NFl Transportation Blue Day Cab Kit

MKNFITRA126A- National Distribution Center Blue Day Cab Kit

MKNFITRA126ZE - NFI Transportation Zero Emissions Blue Day Cab Kit
MKNFITRA130 - NFl Transportation White Day Cab Kit

MKNFITRA130A - National Distribution Center White Day Cab Kit

MKNFITRA142 - NFI On-Road White Yard Truck Kit

MKNFITRA143 - NFI Off-Road White Yard Truck Kit

MKNFITRA150 - NFI On-Road White Yard Truck Kit

MKNFITRA151 - NFI Off-Road White Yard Truck Kit

MKNFITRA162 - National Freight Owner Operator Blue Cab Kit

MKNFITRA163 - National Freight Owner Operator White Cab Kit

MKNFITRA173 - National Freight Owner Operator Cab Kit

MKNFITRA100C - NFI IPD, LLC Canada Blue Sleeper Cab Kit

MKNFITRA105C - NFI IPD, LLC Canada White Sleeper Cab Kit

MKNFITRA125C - NFI IPD, LLC Canada White Day Cab Kit

MKNFITRA126C - NFI IPD, LLC Canada Blue Day Cab Kit

MKNFITRA173C - NFI IPD, LLC Canada Owner Operator Cab Kit

MKNFITRA164 - Decal Placement Instructions

MKNFITRA209 - NFI Mack Anthem Blue Day Cab with Peep Window Kit
MKNFIVSM - NFI MHE Fleet Services Van Small logo layout

MKNFIVLG - NFI MHE Fleet Services Van Large logo layout

MKNFITRL169 - Box/Straight Truck Kit

YEernon-

Updated 1-29-2025 graphics | promotions




° © MKNFITRAT10
K I t N u m e r Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high
© MKNFITRAT13
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

MKNFITRA100

NFI Transportation
Blue Sleeper Cab Kit
Updated 10-26-2023

@ MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2"high
Place on the dashboard

NFI CARES o MKNFITRA174 -
Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

© MKNFTRATTO
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

NFl Transportation

@ MKNFITRA199-
NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 1.7” high

(10) ® MKNFITRA200-

MKNFITRAO16 U?E(;l’ 1286;6? \;\{’f\r:Feh
Blue reflective stripe () & 4" wide by 1.7" hig

USDOT 1486168

175130 © MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5” high

Place on drivers wing window facing outside

MKNFITRA181 © VKNFITRA113

Electronic Logs Watch your step Decal
8"wide by 2.5” high 6" wide by 1.375" high
R STEP

DRIVER USING W‘Jg;';,?",’,,,"
ELECTRONIC LOGS OF CONTACT
Q MKNFITRA164 -

275 wide by 175 igh PART NUMBER QTY
Placement instruction MKN FlTRA025 1

sheet attached M KN FITRA026
MKNFITRA110

@ MVKNFITRA094
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S WHITE
Note: place on back of cab below
window

© MKNFITRAT14

NEW Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

DESCRIPTION
BREAKDOWN SUPPORT
DOT INSPECTION Decal
CAB DOOR LOGO

o MKNFITRA025 -

Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash

graphics | promotions

® 666000000000

MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA114
MKNFITRA094
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRAO16
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRA199

MKNFITRA200

N am === W= NN =

N

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
AIR SHIELD LOGO

5”"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES DECAL

TIRE CHECK REMINDER
DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG
NFITRANSPORTATION

White - 18.6"w x 2" high
USDOT 1486168

White -16.4"w x 1.7"h




Kit Number
MKNFITRA100

NFI Transportation

Blue Sleeper Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-26-2023

@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal

3.75" wide by 2.75” high —
Qe
Breakdown Procedure

Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5”high S
Place on drivers HTEOF SPECTION
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

© MKNFITRA110 - Tractor Door Logo
35.5”wide by 13.63" high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

N

o

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

e MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18" high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

——

O MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER
5”Blue 6 digit Unit #'s

White diecut @1] 234567@

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white | R ———
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3”high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRA016 - Blue reflective 2” X 25’ Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5” high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@® MKNFITRA199 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6” wide by 2" high

White
NIFl Transportation

® MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4” wide by 1.7" high

white USDOT 1486168

vernom
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Kit Number
MKNFITRATOOVNL
on Model VNL 860

NFI Transportation
Blue Sleeper Cab Kit
with airshield window
Updated 4-23-2024

o MKNFITRAO16

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRATIO
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

o

MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

MKNFITRA181
Electronic Logs
8"wide by 2.5” high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS
0 MKNFITRA164 -

Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction
sheet attached

© MVKNFITRAO94
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S WHITE
Note: place on back of cab below
window

© MKNFITRAT10
Cab Door logo
35.5"wide by 13.63" high

o MKNFITRA025 -
Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75” high
Placement in dash

® 66000000000

graphics | promotions

Blue reflective stripe

© MKNFITRAT13

© MKNFITRAT1O
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

© MKNFITRAT13
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

(4]

© MKNFITRAT74-
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

@® MKNFITRAT99 - NIFl Transpertation
NFI Transportation White

18.6" wide by 2" high

@ MKNFITRA200 -
USDOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7” high

USDOT 14867168

e MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing window facing outside

Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

PART NUMBER QTY

DESCRIPTION

MKNFITRA025
MKNFITRA026
MKNFITRA110
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA094
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRAO16
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRA199

MKNFITRA200

1 BREAKDOWN SUPPORT

DOT INSPECTION Decal

CAB DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
5”"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES DECAL

TIRE CHECK REMINDER
DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25’'ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG

NFI TRANSPORTATION

White - 18.6"w x 2" high
USDOT 1486168

White -16.4"w x 1.7"h
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Kit Number
MKNFITRATO0OVNL

NFI Transportation
Blue Sleeper Cab

with airshield window Kit Parts
Updated 10-26-2023

€@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high —
Blue on white square cut s
Place in dash

Breakdown Procedure
1. Dial 1-800-265-6344

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3”high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5”wide by 5” high T
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

34 MKNFITRA110 - Tractor Door Logo
35.5"wide by 13.63" high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

P
@F-

USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

o MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step ‘
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP ‘

(5] MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER

5”Blue 6 digit Unit #IS[[])T] 234567@

White diecut

© MKNFITRAO16 - Blue reflective 2” X 25'Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5 high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@ MKNFITRA199 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6" wide by 2" high

White
NIFl Transportation

@ MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4” wide by 1.7" high

White
USDOT 1486168

vernom
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Kit Number
MKNFITRATO0OVNL6700
on Model VNL 6700

NFI Transportation
Blue Sleeper Cab Kit
with airshield window
Updated 1-23-2025

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRAO9O
CAB DOOR Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

O MKNFITRAT10
AIRSHIELD Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

®

MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

Q MKNFITRA094
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S WHITE

Note: place on back of cab below

window

MKNFITRA110
AIRSHIELD logo
35.5"wide by 13.63" high
176130

MKNFITRA181

@ MKNFITRAO16

Electronic Logs

8" wide by 2.5" high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

©)/ MKNFITRAT64 -
Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75” high
Placement instruction
sheet attached

o MKNFITRA025 -
Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75” high
Placement in dash

——
NFI¥
Breakdown Procedure

graphics | promotions

® 6000000000

Blue reflective stripe

® MKNFITRAT99 -

(5]

© MKNFITRAT74-
Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3”high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

© MKNFITRA090
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

© MKNFITRAT13
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

NIFl Transportation

NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high

@ MKNFITRA200 -
USDOT 1486168 White

USDOT 1486168

16.4" wide by 1.7" high

Q MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing window facing outside

© VKNFITRATT3
Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
WATCH YOUR STEP

USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

PART NUMBER QTY

DESCRIPTION

MKNFITRA025 1
MKNFITRA026
MKNFITRA090
MKNFITRA110
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA094
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRAO16
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRA199

N m = (WN =N =

MKNFITRA200

N

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT

DOT INSPECTION Decal

CAB DOOR LOGO 23.5W
AIRSHIELD LOGO 35.5W
WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
5”"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES DECAL

TIRE CHECK REMINDER
DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG

NFI TRANSPORTATION

White - 18.6"w x 2" high
USDOT 1486168

White -16.4"w x 1.7"h




Kit Number
MKNFITRATO0VNL6700

NFI Transportation
Blue Sleeper Cab

with airshield window Kit Parts
Updated 1-29-2025

€@ MKNFITRAO25 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75" wide by 2.75" high
Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

——
NFI¥
Breakdown Procedure
Dial 1-800-265-6344

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5”wide by 5” high
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates update yearly

DATE OF INSPECTION

€© MKNFITRA090 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5"wide by 9.6” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

P
NE1-

© MKNFITRA110 -Airshield Logo
35.5"wide by 13.63"” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

P A

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

Q MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high
Red and blue on white square cut

(6] MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER
5”Blue 6 digit Unit #'s

White diecut @1] 2345@7@

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2” high T

Blue and red on white e g
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

9 MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3" wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO16 - Blue reflective 2" X 25’ Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal

8" wide by 2.5” high DRIVER USIA !
Blue on white square cut ECTRONIC L
@ MKNFITRA199 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6" wide by 2" high
White
NFl Transportation
@ MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4" wide by 1.7" high
White
USDOT 1486168

vernom
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) © MKNFITRATI0
KI t N u m b e r Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5 wide by 13.63” high
© VKNFITRAT13
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

MKNFITRA105

NFI Transportation
White Sleeper Cab Kit
Updated 10-27-2023

@ MKNFITRAO15 o

White reflective stripe

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7"wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA174-
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3"high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

© MKNFITRATTO
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

@® MKNFITRA197 - NFI Transportation
NFI Transportation Blue

18.6" wide by 2" high

(10} ® MKNFITRA198 -

USDOT 1486168 Blue
MKNAFITRA015A ) 16.4"wide by 1.7” high
White reflective stripe

USDOT 1486168

Q MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing window facing outside

——

MKNFITRA181
Electronic Logs
8"wide by 2.5"high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS
Q MKNFITRA164 -

Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction
sheet attached

© MKNFITRAT13
Watch your step Decal
6" wid

@ MKNFITRA131
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S BLUE
Note: place on back of cab below
window

e MKNFITRA114

NEW Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

PART NUMBER QTY
MKNFITRAO025 1

DESCRIPTION
BREAKDOWN SUPPORT

175130

MKNFITRA025 -
Breakdown Support Decal
3.75" wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash

NEI

graphics | promotions

® 666000000000

MKNFITRA026
MKNFITRAT10
MKNFITRAT13
MKNFITRA114
MKNFITRA131
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRAO15
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRA197

MKNFITRA198

N —m s m W= NN ==

N

DOT INSPECTION Decal

CAB DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
AIR SHIELD LOGO

5”BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES DECAL

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
WHITE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25’ ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG
NFITRANSPORTATION
Blue - 18.6"w x 2" high
USDOT 1486168

Blue -16.4"w x 1.7"h_

- o




Kit Number
MKNFITRA105

NFI Transportation

White Sleeper Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-27-2023

€@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal

3.75" wide by 2.75" high —
B|Ue on Whlte Square CUt Breakk?o_:%ocedure
Place in dash :

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal

3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

34 MKNFITRA110 - Tractor Door Logo
35.5"wide by 13.63” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

o~

o

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

5 MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18" high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

) AT
(Ll

@® MKNFITRA131 - UNIT NUMBER

5”Blue 6 digit Unit #ISU ] 23456789

Blue diecut

©@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white :
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO15 - White reflective 2” X 25'Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5” high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@ MKNFITRA197 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6" wide by 2" high
Blue
NFI Transportation

@® MKNFITRA198 - USDOT 1486168
16.4” wide by 1.7" high

Blue
USDOT 1486168

vernom

graphics | promotions




M © MKNFITRAT10
I t u m e r Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high
© MKNFITRAT13
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

MKNFITRATO5VNL

NFIl Transportation
White Sleeper Cab Kit
Updated 4-23-2024

o MKNFITRAO15 o

White reflective stripe

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA174-
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

© vKnFTRATTO
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

® MKNFITRATO7 - NFI Transportation
NFI Transportation Blue

18.6" wide by 2"high

(9 @® MKNFITRATOS-

MKNFITRAO15 U?ng"Tinfj%ng? E;Iu:'. )
White reflective stripe k e by 1./7hig

USDOT 1486168

e MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing window facing outside

MKNFITRA181
Electronic Logs
8"wide by 2.5” high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS
MKNFITRA164 -

Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction

© VKNFITRAT13
Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
;

© MKNFITRA131
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S BLUE
Note: place on back of cab below
window
© MKNFITRAT10
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

175130

PART NUMBER QTY
MKNFITRAO025 1

DESCRIPTION
BREAKDOWN SUPPORT

sheet attached

o MKNFITRA025 -
Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash

® 66000000000

graphics | promotions

MKNFITRA026
MKNFITRA110
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA131
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRAO15
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRA197

MKNFITRA198
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DOT INSPECTION Decal

CAB DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
5”BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES DECAL

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
WHITE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG

NFI TRANSPORTATION

Blue - 18.6"w x 2" high

USDOT 1486168

Blue-16.4"w x 1.7"h




Kit Number
MKNFITRATO5VNL

NFI Transportation
White Sleeper Cab Kit

with Airshield windo Parts
Updated 10-27-2023

@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Blue on white square cut
Place in dash i

—
NFI¥
Breakdown Procedure

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal

3.5"wide by 5” hlgh s
Place on drivers OATEGF MPEGTON
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 2 23

© MKNFITRA110 - Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

P
@Fle-

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

© MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
Red and blue on white square cut

© MKNFITRA131 - UNIT NUMBER

5"Blue 6 digit Unit #’S[H 23456789

Blue diecut

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2” high
Blue and red on white
Square cut Place on the dashboard

@ MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75" high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

0 MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3" wide by 3” high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

© MKNFITRAO15 - White reflective 2" X 25 Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5"” high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@ MKNFITRA197 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6” wide by 2" high
Blue
NFI Transportation

@ MKNFITRA198 - USDOT 1486168
16.4” wide by 1.7” high

Blue
USDOT 1486168

vernom

graphics | promotions
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Kit Number

MKNFITRATO5VNL6700

NFI Transportation
White Sleeper Cab Kit
Updated 1-23-2025

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA090
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

o MKNFITRA110
Airshield Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63" high

®

MKNFITRAO15
White reflective stripe

© MKNFITRA090
Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

© MKNFITRAT13
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

NFI CARES

@ MKNFITRAO15

White reflective stripe

(5]

© MKNFITRA174-
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

® MKNFITRAT97 - NFI Transportation
NFI Transportation Blue

18.6" wide by 2" high

® MKNFITRA198 -
USDOT 1486168 Blue
16.4" wide by 1.7” high

USDOT 1486168

e MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing window facing outside

O
© VKNFITRATT3

Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

MKNFITRA181
Electronic Logs
8”wide by 2.5" high

DRIVER USING
MKNFITRA164 -
Tire Check Reminder

@ MKNFITRA131
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S BLUE
Note: place on back of cab below
window

© MKNFITRATI0
Daycab Tractor Door Logo

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

35.5" wide by 13.63" high
175130

2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction
sheet attached

o MKNFITRA025 -
Breakdown Support Decal

3.75" wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash

—
EL
Breakdown Procedure

graphics | promotions

® 6066000000000

MKNFITRA025
MKNFITRA026
MKNFITRA090
MKNFITRA110
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA131
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRAO15
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRA197

MKNFITRA198

12

1

N o s s s WN = N =

N

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT

DOT INSPECTION Decal

CAB DOOR LOGO

AIRSHIELD LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
5" BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES DECAL

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
WHITE REFLECTIVE 2” X 25’ ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG
NFITRANSPORTATION

Blue - 18.6"w x 2" high

USDOT 1486168

Blue-16.4"w x 1.7"h




Kit Number

MKNFITRATO5VNL6700

NFI Transportation

White Sleeper Cab Kit
with Airshield window Parts

Updated 1-29-2025

@ MKNFITRAO25 - Breakdown Support Decal

3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

N
NFI¥
Breakdown Procedure
Dial 1-800-2¢

Please be as d

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal

3.5"wide by 5” high
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside

Date changes yearly

nnnnnnnn

© MKNFITRA090 - Tractor Door Logo

23.5"wide by 9.6” high

Red and Blue on reflective diecut

N

© MKNFITRA110 - Airshield Logo

35.5"wide by 13.63” high

Red and Blue on reflective diecut

—

©

MKNFITRA113

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

Red and blue on white square cut

13

@® MKNFITRA131 - UNIT NUMBER

5”Blue 6 digit Unit #'s

Blue diecut 01 23456789

MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white e
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder

2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly.

MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3" wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO15 - White reflective 2” X 25’Roll

®

MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5" high
Blue on white square cut

VER US
ECTRONI(

.=

MKNFITRA197 - NFI TRANSPORTATION
18.6" wide by 2" high
Blue
NFI Transportation

MKNFITRA198 - USDOT 1486168
16.4” wide by 1.7” high

Blue
USDOT 1486168

vernom
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MKNFITRA199
NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA110
Daycab Tractor Door Logo (]
35.5" wide by 13.63” high
MKNFITRA200
US DOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7” high
MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

Kit Number
MKNFITRA126

NFI Transportation
Blue Day Cab Kit
Updated 10-26-2023

o MKNFITRAO25 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash
shown at 50%

NEI¥
Breakdown Procedure

MKNFITRA174 -
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3”high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

© MKNFITRA026 -
DOT Inspection/Expiration Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing
window facing outside

Q MKNFITRA114

Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

(1)) MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

© VKNFITRA094
5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab below
window

@ MKNFITRA199-
NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high

DATE OF INSPECTION
an R

® MKNFITRA200 -
USDOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7" high

O MKNFITRAT13
Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375” high
WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

175130

NFI Transportation

USDOT 1486168

(”) MKNFITRA199

NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high

k) MKNFITRA110

Daycab Tractor Door Logo
35.5" wide by 13.63” high

L) MKNFITRA 200

US DOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7" high

L) MKNFITRA113

e _

SDOT 1486168

(1) MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

NFI CARES

—
e

0 MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75” high
Placement instruction sheet attached

(&) MKNFITRA181 Electronic Logs
8" wide by 2.5” high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

PART NUMBER QTY

175130

DESCRIPTION

© MKNFITRA025
© MKNFITRA026
© MKNFITRA110
O MKNFITRA113
© MKNFITRA114
0O MKNFITRA094
@ MKNFITRA148

© MKNFITRA164
© MKNFITRA174
@ MKNFITRAO16
® MKNFITRA181
® MKNFITRA199

N A= em m e W =NN = -

VEernom
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® MKNFITRA200

N

14

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT DECAL
DOT INSPECTION DECAL
DAYCAB DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
AIR SHIELD LOGO

5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG

NFI TRANSPORTATION

White - 18.6” w x 2" high
USDOT 1486168

White - 16.4"w x 1.7" high




Kit Number
MKNFITRA126

NFI Transportation

Blue Day Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-26-2023

@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal

3.75"wide by 2.75" high —
Blue on white square cut Sreakdonn procedure
Place in dash e

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal

3.5”wide by 5” high
Place on drivers
wing window

facing outside hmn s
Dates change yearly E

o

MKNFITRA110 - Tractor Door Logo
35.5”wide by 13.63” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

P A
(CLa

(4]

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

15 MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18” high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

—

O MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER
5”Blue 6 digit Unit #'s

White diecut @1] 2345[57@

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3" wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO16 - Bluer eflective 2" X 25'Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5" high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@® MKNFITRAT99 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6" wide by 2" high
White
NFl Transportation

® MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4” wide by 1.7 high

White
USDOT 1486168

vernom
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Kit Number
MKNFITRA126A

National Distribution Center
Blue Day Cab Kit
10-27-2023

o MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash
shown at 50%

© MKNFITRAO26 - © MKNFITRAT74-

@ MKNFITRA203

MKNFITRA203

National Distribution Centers LLC.

20.35"wide by 3.8” high White ()
MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6" high
MKNFITRA204

USDOT 196019 CA#414304

15.3"wide by 3.7"high White ()
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6" wide by 1.375" high

@ MKNFITRA204

(8) MKNFITRAO16

National Distribution Centers LLC.
20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue

National Distribution

US DOT #196019 CA#414304
15.2" wide by 3.7” high White

Driver Reminder White reflective stripe

3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of

DOT Inspection/Exp Decal
3.5"wide by 5” high
Place on drivers wing

window facing outside the visor inside cab

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

Centers LLC.

e MKNFITRA114

Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

() MKNFITRA203

National Distribution Centers LLC.
20.35" wide by 6.25" high White

£) MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

(F) MKNFITRA204

USDOT 196019 CA#414304
15.2" wide by 3.7" high White

L) MKNFITRA113

L) MKNFITRA181
Electronic Logs
8" wide by 2.5"high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

© MKNFITRAT64-
Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction
sheet attached

Tire Check Reminder

NFI Standard
Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

——
(NF1E

U MKNFITRAO16
White reflective stripe

VErnon

graphics | promotions

Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

PART NUMBER QTY

USDOT 196019
64 -09808

0 MKNFITRA094
5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab
below window

20% scale
DESCRIPTION

MKNFITRA025 1
MKNFITRAO26
MKNFITRA090
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA114
MKNFITRA094
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRAO16
MKNFITRA203
MKNFITRA204

066000000000

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT DECAL
DOT INSPECTION DECAL
TRACTOR DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS

AIR SHIELD LOGO

5"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
ELECTRONIC LOG DECAL

BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION.... White
USDOT 196019 CA-414304 White




Kit Number MKNFITRA126A @ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
National Distribution Centers 7 wide by 2°high

Blue and red on white

Blue Day Cab Pa rtS Square cut Place on the dashboard
Updated 10-27-2023

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75” high
© MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal Green on white square cut

3.75”wide by 2.75" high See placement instruction sheet
WLy

Procedure

Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal Place on back of visor inside cab
3.5”wide by 5" high Black on white square cut
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside

(@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal

Dates change yearly 8" wide by 2.5” high DRIVER
. USING
Blue on white square cut
34 MKNFITRAQ090 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5"wide by 9.6” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut ® MKNFITRA016 - Blue reflective 2”X 25'Roll
(Ll
@ MKNFITRA203 - National Distribution Centers LLC.
(4] MKNFITRA113 T 20.35" wide by 6.25" high White
USE 3-POINTS
Watch Your Step OF CONTACT B} o B}
3 points of contact decal N@ﬁﬂ@@@ﬂ @”@ﬁﬁﬂb@ﬁ”@@
6" wide by 1.375” high Centers LLC.
Red and blue on white square cut
(5) MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo ® MKNFITRA204 - USDOT #196019 CA-414304
47" wide by 18" high 15.9" wide by 3.6" high White
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material
e USDOT 196019
LT N

G MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER
5"White 6 digit Unit #'s

White diecut [[Dﬂ 2345@7@

vernom
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Kit Number
MKNFITRA126ZE

NFI Transportation
Zero Emissions
Blue Day Cab Kit
7-1-2024 « pz

o MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash
shown at 50%

P—
NFI¥
edure

© MKNFITRAO26 -
DOT Inspection/Expiration Decal
3.5"wide by 5" high
Place on drivers wing
window facing outside

MKNFITRA174 -
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

® MKNFITRA199 -

18.6"wide by 2" high
NFI Transportation

O MKNFITRAT13
Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375” high
'WATCH YOUR STEP

USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

NFI Transportation White

”) MKNFITRA199

MKNFITRA199

NFI Transportation White @

18.6" wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6” high
MKNFITRA200

US DOT 1486168 White

16.4" wide by 1.7" high
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6" wide by 1.375" high
MKNFITRA193

Zero Emissions @

23.5"wide by 1.9 high white

175130

([1) MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

© MKNFITRAT14
Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

@ MKNFITRAO94
5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab below
window

@® MKNFTRA200 -
USDOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7" high

USDOT 1486168

B MKNFITRATO4
Zero Emissions
For Air Shield
47" wide by 3.75" high
White
NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high

k) MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

(k) MKNFITRA 200

US DOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7" high

o MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

& MKNFITRA193

g[\) MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

(&) MKNFITRA181 Electronic Logs
8" wide by 2.5" high
DRIVER USING
€ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

NFI CARES

@ MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction sheet attached

graphics | promotions

Zero Emissions
23.5"wide by 1.9” high white

PART NUMBER QTY  DESCRIPTION
© MKNFITRA025 1 BREAKDOWN SUPPORT DECAL
© MKNFITRA026 DOT INSPECTION DECAL
© MKNFITRA090 TRACTOR DOOR LOGO
O MKNFITRA113 WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
© MKNFITRA114 AIR SHIELD LOGO
O MKNFITRA094 5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
© MKNFITRA148 NFI CARES
© MKNFITRA164 TIRE CHECK REMINDER
© MKNFITRA174 DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
@ MKNFITRA016 BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25’ ROLL
® MKNFITRA181 ELECTRONIC LOG
@ MKNFITRA199 NFI TRANSPORTATION WHITE
® MKNFITRA200 USDOT 1486168 WHITE
@ MKNFITRA193 ZERO EMISSIONS CAB WHITE
® MKNFITRA194 ZERO EMISSIONS AIRSHIELD WHITE

1
2
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1




Kit Number
MKNFITRA126ZE

NFI Transportation Zero Emissions

Blue Day Cab Kit Parts
Updated 7-10-2024

@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

—
NFI¥
Breakdown Procedure

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5”wide by 5" high
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

(3]

MKNFITRAQ90 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5"wide by 9.6” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

) T
(LLS 2

o

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

5 MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18" high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

—

@ MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER

5"Blue 6 digit Unit #,S[ﬂ]ﬂ 234567@

White diecut

19

MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white i
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder

2.75" wide by 1.75"” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO16 - Bluer eflective 2" X 25'Roll

MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5" high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA199 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6” wide by 2" high
White
NFI Transportation

MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4" wide by 1.7" high

White
USDOT 1486168

MKNFITRA193 - Zero Emission Cab White
23.5"wide by 1.9” high

White
ZERO EMISSIONS

MKNFITRA194 - Zero Emission Airshield White
47" wide by 3.75" high

" ZERO EMISSIONS

vernom
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© MKNFITRA026 -

O MKNFITRATI13

()) MKNFITRAO15

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal

Kit Number
MKNFITRA130

NFI Transportation
White Day Cab Kit
Updated 10-27-2023

o MKNFITRAO25 - Breakdown Support Decal

3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash
shown at 50%

——
NEI¥

MKNFITRA174 -
Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

DOT Inspection/Expiration Decal
3.5"wide by 5” high

Place on drivers wing

window facing outside

@® MKNFITRAT97 -
NFI Transportation Blue
18.6" wide by 2" high

NFI Transportation

(&) MKNFITRA181 Electronic Logs
8"wide by 2.5” high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

Watch your step Decal
6"wide by 1.375" high
WATCH YOUR STEP

USE 3-POINTS.
OF CONTACT

White reflective stripe

7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

NFI CARES

. —
Safety First Stay Alert N

Q MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder

2.75" wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction sheet attached

VErnon

graphics | promotions

MKNFITRA197

NFI Transportation

18.6" wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA110

Daycab Tractor Door Logo

35.5" wide by 13.63" high
MKNFITRA198

US DOT 1486168 Blue

16.4" wide by 1.7"high
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6"wide by 1.375" high

9 MKNFITRA114
Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

() MKNFITRAO15
White reflective stripe

Q MKNFITRA131
5”Blue 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab below
window

® MKNFITRATO8 -
USDOT #1486168 Blue
16.4" wide by 1.7"high

MKNFITRA197

NFI Transportation

18.6" wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA110

Daycab Tractor Door Logo

35.5" wide by 13.63" high
MKNFITRA198

US DOT 1486168 Blue

16.4" wide by 1.7"high
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6" wide by 1.375" high

PART NUMBER QTY

175130

DESCRIPTION

© MKNFITRA025
© MKNFITRA026
© MKNFITRA110
O MKNFITRA113
© MKNFITRA114
O MKNFITRA131
@ MKNFITRA148
© MKNFITRA164
© MKNFITRA174
@ MKNFITRAO15
® MKNFITRA181
® MKNFITRA197

® MKNFITRA198

N a—m === W = NN ==

N

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT DECAL
DOT INSPECTION DECAL
DAYCAB DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
AIR SHIELD LOGO

5"BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
WHITE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25’ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG
NFITRANSPORTATION _
Blue - 18.6" w x 2" high

USDOT 1486168

Blue - 16.4"w x 1.7" high




Kit Number
MKNFITRA130

NFI Transportation

White Day Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-27-2023

@ MKNFITRAO25 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75" wide by 2.75" high e
Blue on white square cut e procedure
Place in dash

1. Dial 1-800-265-6344
2. Please provide the following information:

Please be as detailed & specific as possible.

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal

3.5"wide by 5”high B
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

© MKNFITRA110 - Tractor Door Logo
35.5”wide by 13.63” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

—

o

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6” wide by 1.375" high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

e MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18" high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

—

@ MKNFITRA131- UNIT NUMBER

5”Blue 6 digit Unit #IS[]] 23456789

Blue diecut

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO15 - White reflective 2” X 25’ Roll

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5” high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@ MKNFITRA197 - NFITRANSPORTATION
18.6” wide by 2" high
Blue
NFI Transportation

® MKNFITRA198 - USDOT #1486168
16.7" wide by 1.7” high
Blue

USDOT 1486168

vernom
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Kit Number

MKNFITRAT30A

National Distribution Center

White Day Cab Kit

10-27-2023

o MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal

3.75" wide by 2.75” high
Placement in dash
shown at 50%

© MKNFITRA026 -
DOT Inspection/Exp Decal
3.5"wide by 5”high
Place on drivers wing
window facing outside

@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164-
Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction
sheet attached

Tire Check Reminder

NFI Standard
Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

—
NER

© MKNFITRA174-

Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

) MKNFITRAO15

White reflective stripe

VErnon
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|

) MKNFITRA181
Electronic Logs
8" wide by 2.5" high

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA201

National Distribution Centers LLC.

20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue
MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6" high
MKNFITRA202

US DOT 196019 CA-414304

15.2" wide by 3.7” high Blue
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6" wide by 1.375" high

@ MKNFITRA201
National Distribution Centers LLC.
20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue

National Distribution
Centers LLC.

9 MKNFITRA114
Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

MKNFITRA201

National Distribution Centers LLC.

20.35" wide by 6.25" high Blue
MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6” high
MKNFITRA202

US DOT 196019 CA-414304

15.2" wide by 3.7" high Blue
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6" wide by 1.375"high

PART NUMBER QTY

@ MKNFITRA202

175130

MKNFITRAO15
US DOT 196019 CA-414304 White reflective stripe

15.2" wide by 3.7" high Blue

USDOT 196019
CA- 414304

o MKNFITRA131
5"Blue 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab
below window

o

175130

—

20% scale
DESCRIPTION

MKNFITRAO25 1
MKNFITRA026
MKNFITRAO90
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA114
MKNFITRA131
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA174
MKNFITRA181
MKNFITRAO15
MKNFITRA201
MKNFITRA202

6066000000000
NN, WwW=NN =

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT DECAL
DOT INSPECTION DECAL
TRACTOR DOOR LOGO

WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
AIR SHIELD LOGO

5”"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
ELECTRONIC LOG DECAL
WHITE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION....
USDOT 196019 CA-414304




Kit Number MKNFITRA130A
National Distribution Centers
White Day Cab Parts

Updated 10-27-2023

@ MKNFITRA025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75" wide by 2.75" high
Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

P
NFI¥

Breakdown Procedure
1. Dial 1-800-265-6344

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5”wide by 5" high
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

o

MKNFITRAQ090 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

P
(L3 2

WATCH YOUR STEP ‘

4]

USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step ‘
3 points of contact decal
6” wide by 1.375"” high
Red and blue on white square cut

(5 MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18" high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

@ MKNFITRA131 - UNIT NUMBER

Eee 456783

Blue diecut

© MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

© MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3" wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5” high
Blue on white square cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@ MKNFITRAO15 - White reflective 2” X 25’Roll

(® MKNFITRA201 - National Distribution Centers LLC.
20.35"wide by 6.25” high Blue

National Distribution
Centers LLC.

@® MKNFITRA202 - USDOT 196019 CA-414304
16.2" wide by 2.7” high Blue

USDOT 196019
CA - 414304

vernom
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MKNFITRA135
NFI Transportation
MKNFITRA142 i
MKNFITRA090
M Tractor Door Logo
NFIl Transportation

MKNFITRA198

O n - RO a d Ya rd Tr u C k ?25’3;;:?3116? high Blue Vinyl 0\

MKNFITRA113
Watch your step 3 points of contact decal
Updated 10-27-2023  sven i @

9 MKNFITRA113 - Watch your step
6" wide by 1.375"” high
Place on the dashboard

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

0 MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

9 MKNFITRA131
5"Blue 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

Note: place on back of cab MKNFITRA197

NFI Transportation
175130 18.6" wide by 2" high Blue
MKNFITRA090
Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high
o MKNFITRA198
USDOT 1486168

17.3" wide by 1.7" high Blue Vinyl
(oS MKNFITRA113

Watch your step 3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high
, (L ;B LELL] C]

=l

PART NUMBERQTY DESCRIPTION
MKNFITRA090 2 TRACTOR DOOR LOGO
MKNFITRA113 2 Watch your step 3 points
MKNFITRA131 3 5”BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
MKNFITRA148 1 NFI CARES DECAL
MKNFITRA164 1 TIRE CHECK DECAL

2

2

6 MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder @1y Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high NFI Standard
A : Steer Tires = 110 psi
Placement instruction sheet attached Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

VEIrnon

MKNFITRA197 NFITRANSP... Blue
MKNFITRA198 USDOT 1486168 BLUE

QOOCO0Ce

graphics | promotions
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MKNFITRA197

NFI Transportation
M KN F ITRA 1 43 17.3" wide by 1.6" high high Blue
MKNFITRA090
Tractor Door Logo

NFl Transportation

MKNFITRA113
Watch your step

Off-Road Yard Truck 2o ofcontact ece
Updated 7-31-2023

MKNFITRA113 - Watch your step 175130 ]
6" wide by 1.375" high
Place on the dashboard

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS @ MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder

OF CONTACT 2.75"wide by 1.75" high
Placement instruction sheet attached

@_/, Tire Check Reminder
0 MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal NFI Standard
" wi " hi Steer Tires = 110 psi

7"wide by 2" high Dr?:e’ TI':: - @Ezg MKNFITRA197

Place on the dashboard Err?g;:l::%sre:s%r)epslaily NFI Transportation
Calibrate Gauge Monthly 17.3" wide by 1.6" high high Blue
MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6" high
MKNFITRA131 y 9
175130 (3) MKNFITRA113

5”Blue 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Watch your step 3 points of contact decal
a
| |
— 5130

sungunnss ()
O foooooonn- < Qj

Note: place on
back of cab

20% scale
PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

MKNFITRA090 2 TRACTOR DOOR LOGO
MKNFITRA113 Watch your step 3 points
MKNFITRA131 5”BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
MKNFITRA148 NFI CARES DECAL
MKNFITRA164 TIRE CHECK REMINDER
MKNFITRA197 NFI TRANSP... Blue

VErnon

graphics | promotions

2
3
1
1
2

QOCO0e

vernom
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MKNFITRA201
National Distribution Centers, LLC 0

20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue
MKNFITRAO90 N
0\ T~
15.2" wide by 3.7" high 0\
MKNFITRA113

Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high

Watch your step 3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

MKNFITRA150
National Distribution
Center, LLC

On-Road Yard Truck
Updated 10-27-2023

MKNFITRA202
USDOT 196019 CA-41430 BLUE

National Distribution
Centers, LLC

AP,
@En

USDOT 196019
-

175130

9 MKNFITRA113 - Watch your step
6" wide by 1.375” high
Place on the dashboard

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

0 USDOT 196019

0 National Distribution
CA - 414304

@ MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
Centers, LLC

2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Placement instruction sheet attached

() MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

NFI CARES e

ony NFIy

‘Any other mobile device is PROHIBITED.

NFI Standard
Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

—

Safety First Stay Alert v

MKNFITRA131
5"Blue 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab

Mo
O (nionmann- <

vernom
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Tire Check Reminder

QQOCO0e

National Distribution
Centers, LLC

e
NFIY

USDOT 196019 £
LR

MKNFITRA201
National Distribution Centers, LLC
20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue

/3 MKNFITRA090
Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6" high
MKNFITRA202
USDOT 196019 CA-41430 BLUE
15.2" wide by 3.7" high
MKNFITRA113
Watch your step 3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375” high

175130

o

PART NUMBER QTY

20% scale

DESCRIPTION

MKNFITRA0O90 2
MKNFITRA113
MKNFITRA131
MKNFITRA148
MKNFITRA164
MKNFITRA201
MKNFITRA202

26

DOOR LOGO

Watch your step 3 Points
5”BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
NFI CARES DECAL

Tire Check Decal
National Dist.... Blue
USDOT 196019 Blue

vernom
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MKNFITRA151 werves . ©
National Distribution Centers, LIY
20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue

1 1 1 1 MKNFITRA090
National Distribution o\
23.5" wide by 9.6" high
MKNFITRA113 9

Center, L. P. Wt yor sep 3 por arcont dca
Off-Road Yard Truck '
Updated 8'9'2023 175130 1

e MKNFITRA113 - Watch your step 0 MKNFITRA201 - Door information
6" wide by 1.375"high 20.35" wide by 3.8 high v

Place on the dashboard

National Distribution

WATCH YOUR STEP Centers, L.P.
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

6 MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder @ Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high NFI Standard

MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal K y Steer Tires = 110 psi
= psi
Placement instruction sheet attached Drive Tires = 100 psi

7" wide by 2" high ve Tire i
Trailer Tires = 100 psi

Place on the dashboard - Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly
o MKNFITRA201
[ /e MKNFITRA131 y National Distribution Centers, LLC

safoy FistayNert gy, 175130 5"Blue 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S 20.35" wide by 3.8" high Blue
Note: place on MKNFITRA090
back of cab Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6" high
MKNFITRA113

i . Watch your step 3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" hi%h
(o)
| |
[~

L 175130

B
Q) fnoonmo- <K H;

20% scale

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
© MKNFITRA090 2 TRACTOR DOOR LOGO
@ MKNFITRA113 Watch your step 3 Points

2
‘ ’emon © MKNFITRA131 3 5"BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
O MKNFITRA148 1 NFI CARES DECAL
1
2

© MKNFITRA164 TIRE CHECK REMINDER
Cab Information Blue

graphics | promotions O MKNFITRA201

vernom

graphics | promotions
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MKNFITRA162
Owner Operator
Blue Cab Kit

Updated 10-26-2023

MKNFITRA090

Tractor Door Logo

23.5" wide by 9.6 high
MKNFITRA180

Electronic Log Decal

8" wide by 2.5” high

€ VKNFITRAT9 -

NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
USDOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.74" high

20% scale

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
© MKNFITRA090 2 Tractor DOOR LOGO

© MKNFITRA180 Electronic Log decal
v el | lOl I © MKNFITRA199 NFITRANSPORTATION
White - 18.6"w x 2" high

© MKNFITRA200 USDOT 1486168
White -16.4"w x 1.74"h

graphics | promotions

vernom
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Kit Number
MKNFITRA162

NFI Transportation
Owner Operator
Blue Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-26-2023

o MKNFITRA090 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5”wide by 9.6” high
Blue and red on reflective

diecut
-

€ MKNFITRAT80 -
Electronic Log Decal
8"by 2.5” squarecut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA199 -
NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high

NIFl Transportation

o MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4" wide by 1.7” high

White
USDOT 1466168

29

vernom

graphics | promotions



MKNFITRA163
Owner Operator
White Cab Kit

Updated 10-27-2023

@ MKNFITRAOZ0
Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high
MKNFITRA181
Electronic Log Decal
8" wide by 2.5"high
MKNFITRA197 -
NFI Transportation Blue
0 18.6" wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA198 -
uspor 14seresBie  USDOT 1486168

16.4" wide by 1.7"high

o

20% scale

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
© MKNFITRA090 2 Tractor DOOR LOGO
O MKNFITRA181 1 Electronic log decal
© MKNFITRA197 2 NFI Transportation blue
graphics |promotions @ MKNFITRA198 2  USDOT 1486169 Blue

vernom

graphics | promotions
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Kit Number
MKNFITRA163

NFI Transportation
Owner Operator
White Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-27-2023

MKNFITRAQ90 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5"wide by 9.6” high
Blue and red on reflective

diecut A

MKNFITRA181 -
Electronic Log decal
8" by 2.5” Blue

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA197 -
NFI Transportation Blue
18.6" wide by 2" high

NFI Transportation

MKNFITRA198 -
USDOT #1486168 Blue
16.4" wide by 1.7” high

USDOT 1486168

31
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MKNFITRA173
Owner Operator

@ vinFTRA090
Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high
© MVKNFITRA197
NFI Transportation
18.6" wide by 2" high
Blue Vinyl
© MKNFITRA198

Cab Kit

Updated 10-27-2023

USDOQT profile

16.4" wide by 1.7" high
Blue Vinyl

USDOT 1486168

vinyl markings as indicated.

9 MKNFITRA180 for use on blue trucks

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS
e MKNFITRA181 for use on white trucks

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

@ MKNFITRAO90
Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high
© MKNFITRAT99
NFI Transportation
18.6” wide by 2 high
White Vinyl
@ MKNFITRA200
Location and DOT profile
16.4" wide by 1.7" high
White Vinyl

USDOT 1486168

20% scale

Note: If the cab is dark use the PART NUMBER QTY _ DESCRIPTION

o . © MKNFITRA090

© MKNFITRA181
O MKNFITRA197
© MKNFITRA198

VEernon i

graphics | promotions

2

Tractor DOOR LOGO
Electronic Log for blue cab
Electronic log for white cab
NFI Transportation Blue Vinyl
USDOT Blue Vinyl

NFI Transportation White Vinyl
USDOT White Vinyl

vernom
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Kit Number MKNFITRA173
National Freight Owner
Operator Cab Kit Parts
Updated 10-27-2023

0 MKNFITRAO090 - Tractor Door Logo
23.5"wide by 9.6" high
Blue and red on reflective

diecut

9 MKNFITRA180 - Electronic Log
18" wide by 2.5” high for use on blue cabs

Square Cu
e I DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA181 - Electronic Log
18" wide by 2.5” high for use on white cabs
Square Cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

0 MKNFITRA197 - NFI Transportation
18.6" by 2” Blue diecut vinyl

NFI Transportation

33

6 MKNFITRA198 - DOT profile
16.4" wide by 1.7” high
Blue diecut viny

USDOT 1486168

MKNFITRA199 - NFl Transportation
18.56" by 2” White diecut vinyl

NFl Transportation

o MKNFITRA200 - US DOT
16.4” wide by 1.7"high
White diecut vinyl

USDQOT 1486168

vernom
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. © MKNFITRAT10C
Canada Daycab Tractor Door Logo
Kit Number
© MkNFITRA207
NFI IPD LLC

MKNFITRA100C S
NFI Canada Blue Sleeper Cab Kit Lo wide by 47high
Updated 8-10-2023

o ) 175130

US DOT 2032778
MC 713822

MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

© MKNFITRATI0C
Canada Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.3" high
© MkNFITRA207
NFIIPD LLC
12.35" wide by 1.6" high
o MKNFITRA208
US DOT #2032778/ MC
16.2" wide by 4" high

o 175130

MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

© MKNFITRAT74-
o MKNFITRA114C Driver Reminder
NEW Air Shield logo 3”wide by 3" high
47" wide by 18.66” high Place on the back of o MKNFITRA180 - Electronic Logs
the visor inside cab 8" wide by 2.5"high
, ‘ Tire Check Reminder
E) MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder o P_lrFI Slamﬁ:)d .
"o ANy eer lires = S|
2.75"wide by 1.75" high Drive Tires = @zsi
Placement instruction sheet attached Trailer Tires = 100 psi

Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

" MKNFITRA094
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S WHITE
Note: place on back of cab below
window

PART NUMBER QTY  DESCRIPTION
© MKNFITRAO16 1 BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
© MKNFITRA094 3 5"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
© MKNFITRA110C 2 CANADA CAB DOOR LOGO
O MKNFITRA114C 1 CANADA AIR SHIELD LOGO
© MKNFITRA164 1 TIRE CHECK REMINDER
0O MKNFITRA174 1 DRIVER REMINDER (FORVISOR)
1
2
2

© MKNFITRA180 ELECTRONIC LOG 8" X 2.5"
© MKNFITRA207 NFI IPDEEGwhite= — - — == —
© MKNFITRA208 USDOQOT #/ MC white

graphics | promotions




. MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
Klt Number 0 3" wide by 3" high

Black on white square cut

M KN F ITRA1 OOC Plaije on ;c)he back of the visor
NFI Canada Blue Sleeper Cab Kit Parts e
Updated 8-25-2023

@ MKNFITRA180 - Electronic Log Decal
8" wide by 2.5” high
. . . DRIVER USING
MKNFITRAOQ16 - Blue Reflective Stripe Blue on white square cut ELECTRONIC LOGS
2" high by 25'roll

e MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER o MKNFITRA207 -
5”White 6 digit Unit #s NFI IPD LLC
Diecut material 12.35"by 1.6” White diecut
e MKNFITRA110C - Canada Tractor Door Logo Q MKNFITRA208 - USDOT & MC
23.5"wide by 9.33” high 16.2"” wide by 4” high
Red and blue on reflective diecut Diecut on white material

A Note blue indicates the color of vehicle
and does not print
K_/ US DOT 2032778
MC 713822

@) MKNFITRA114C - Canada Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18.66" high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

-
NFEI¥*

e MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75" high g— _
Green on white square cut B g

Steer Tires = 110 psi

Placement instruction Drive Tires = 100 psi

Trailer Tires = 100 psi

sheet attached ot Canes Moty

vernom
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Kit Number

MKNFITRA105C

NFI Canada White Sleeper Cab Kit

Updated 8-10-2023

© MKNFITRAO205
NFIIPD LLC
12.35"wide by 1.6” high Blue
© MKNFITRATIOC
Canada Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.33" high
© MKNFITRA206
US DOT #2032778/MC

16.2" wide by 4" high Blue

0 MKNFITRA0205
NFIIPD LLC
12.35"wide by 1.6" high Blue
© MKNATRATI0C
Canada Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.33" high
© WMKNFITRA206
US DOT #2032778/MC
16.2" wide by 4" high Blue

MKNFITRAO15
o White reflective stripe

O wvknNFTRAT74-

MKNFITRAO15
White reflective stripe

175130

[:i

o © vKNFITRATS1 -
MKNFITRAT14C Electronic Log

Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18.66” high 8"wide by 2.5" high

MKNFITRA131
5" 6 DIGIT UNIT #S BLUE
Note: place on back of cab below

graphics | promotions

e MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75" wide by 1.75" high

Placement instruction sheet attached

PART NUMBER QTY

Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3”high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

Tire Check Reminder

NFI Standard
Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

—
(NFIy

DESCRIPTION

© MKNFITRAO15 1
© MKNFITRA110C 2
© MKNFITRA114C 1
O MKNFITRA131 2
© MKNFITRA164 1
O MKNFITRA174 1
© MKNFITRA181 1
© MKNFITRA205 2
© MKNFITRA206 2

WHITE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
CANADA CAB DOOR LOGO
CANADA AIR SHIELD LOGO
5"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
ELECTRONIC LOG 8" X 2.5"
NFIIPD LLC BLUE

US DOT, MC BLUE




. MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
Kit Number 275" wide by 1.75" high
Green on white square cut

M KN F ITRA 1 05 C Placement instruction sheet attached

NFI Canada White Sleeper Cab Kit Parts .
Stger Tjres =110 ps!
Updated 9-6-2023 Dne Tre 1000

Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

o MKNFITRAO15 - White Reflective stripe
2"x 25" roll

@ MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Black on white square cut
Place on the back of the visor
inside cab

e MKNFITRA110C - Tractor DoorLogo
23.5"wide by 9.33” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

_ P @) VKNFITRA181 - Electronic Log

8" wide by 2.5” high

NEJ]¥* Blue on white DRIVER USING
u Square cut ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA114C - Canada Air Shield Logo e MKNFITRA205 -
47" wide by 18.66” high NFIIPD LLC |
Red and Blue on reflective diecut 12.35"by 1.6” Blue diecut

AP NFI IPD LLC

9 MKNFITRA206 - USDOT & MC
17.29" wide by 4” high
Diecut Blue material

US DOT 2032778
MKNFITRA131 - UNIT NUMBER MC 713822

0123456789

Diecut material

vernom
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[ ]
Kit Number O
NFIIPD LLC
12.35 wide by 1.6” high Blue
@ wvknFiTRATI0C

Canada Cab Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.33" high

© MKNFITRA206

NFI Canada White Day Cab Kit o 62 wide by 4 high Blue
Updated 9-6-2023 € VKNFITRA131

Blue unit numbers
5" 6 digits

o MKNFITRA174 -
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

MKNFITRA205
NFIIPD LLC
12.35 wide by 1.6” high Blue
MKNFITRA110C
o Canada Cab Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.33" high
MKNFITRA131 MKNFITRA206
Blue unit numbers . US DOT/MC
5" 6 digits 16.2" wide by 4" high Blue

© WMKNFITRATIAC O wiknriTRATST -

Canada Air Shield logo ElﬂecFronic LOgus )
47" wide by 18.66 high 8" wide by 2.5”high

20% scale

@Fy Tire Check Reminder

© VKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder NFI Standard
2.75"wide by 1.75” high Steer Tires = 110 psi

. . Drive Tires = 100 psi
Placement instruction sheet attached Trailer Tires = 100 psi

Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

PART NUMBER QTY  DESCRIPTION
© MKNFITRAT10C 2 CANADA CAB DOOR LOGO
CANADA AIR SHIELD LOGO
window © MKNFITRA131 5" BLUE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
© MKNFITRA164 TIRE CHECK REMINDER

1
3
1
© MKNFITRA174 1 DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
V e| l 'Ol I O MKNFITRA181 1 ELECTRONIC LOG
2
2

3] MKN?’ES;?DIGIT UNIT#5 © MKNFITRA114C

Note: place on back of cab below

© MKNFITRA205 NFIIPD LLC BLUE
graphics | promotions © MKNFITRA206 DOT, MC BLUE

38



Kit Number MKNFITRA125C
NFI Canada White
Day Cab Parts

Updated 9-6-2023

o MKNFITRA110C - Canada Cab Door Decal
23.5"wide by 9.33” high
Red and Blue diecut on reflective

-
NFEI¥*

a MKNFITRA114C - NFI Canada Airshield logo
47" wide by 18.66" high
Red and Blue diecut on reflective

-
NFEI*

MKNFITRA131 - UNIT NUMBER
5”6 digit Unit #'s
Diecut blue material

0123456789

39

MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Placement instruction sheet attached

Tire Check Reminder

NFI Standard
Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

—
@Fr

MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on the back of the visor
inside cab

MKNFITRA181 - Long Stroke Brake
8" wide by 2.5” high square cut

DRIVER USING

ELECTRONIC LOGS

0 MKNFITRA205 - NFIIPD LLC
12.35” wide by 1.6” high
Blue diecut material

NFIIPD LLC

MKNFITRA206 - USDOT, MC
16.2" wide by 4" high
Diecut blue material

US DOT 2032778
MC 713822

vernom
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. © WKNFITRA207
Kit Number
12.35 wide by 1.6” high White
© MKNFITRATI0C
Canada Cab Door Logo

MKNFITRA126C o
NFI Canada Blue Day Cab Kit 17.29" wide by 4” high White
Updated 8-10-2023

© WMKNFITRA207 ") MKNFITRAO16
NFIIPDLLC Blue reflective stripe
12.35 wide by 1.6” high White
© MKNFITRATIOC
Canada Cab Door Logo O MKNFITRA174-
23.5" wide by 9.6” high Driver Reminder
© wmKnFITRA208 3"wide by 3" high
US DOT/MC Place on the back of

17.29" wide by 4" high White the visor inside cab

MKNFITRA180 - Electronic Logs

8" wide by 2.5” high Q'/' Tire Check Reminder
o MKNFITRA114 NF! Standard
NEW.Ai' shield |°g.° Steer Tires = 110 psi
47"wide by 19.2"high P N . . Drive Tires = 100 psi
) MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder Trailer Tires = 100 psi
I an) Check Air Pressure Daily
MKNFITRA094 o 2.75"wide l_)y 1.75 'hlgh Calibrate Gauge Monthly
5% 6 DIGIT UNIT #S WHITE Placement instruction sheet attached
Note: place on back of cab below
window

20% scale

PART NUMBER QTY  DESCRIPTION
MKNFITRAO16 1 BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25" ROLL
MKNFITRA094 3 5"WHITE 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
MKNFITRA110C 2 CANADA CAB DOOR LOGO
MKNFITRA114C 1 CANADA AIR SHIELD LOGO
MKNFITRA164 1 TIRE CHECK REMINDER
MKNFITRA174 1 DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)

1

2

2

MKNFITRA180 ELECTRONIC LOG 8" X 2.5"
MKNFITRA204 NFIIPD LLC
MKNFITRA205 US DOT #/ MC

VErnon
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Kit Number MKNFITRA126C
NFI Canada Blue
Day Cab Parts

Updated 9-6-2023

o MKNFITRAO16 - Blue Reflective Stripe
2"high by 25'roll

e MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER
5”white 6 digit Unit #s
White diecut material

0123456789

e MKNFITRA110C - Canada Cab Door Decal
23.5"wide by 9.33" high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

-

QFLs

MKNFITRA114C - NFI Canada Airshield logo
47" wide by 18.66" high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

-

@EL

e MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
Placement instruction sheet attached

Tire Check Reminder
NFI Standard

—
EEry

Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

G MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3”wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

e MKNFITRA180 - Long Stroke Brake

8" wide by 2.5” high
Blue on white DRIVER USING
ELEGCTRONIC LOGS

square cut

@) WMKNFITRA207- Operated by NFIIPD LLC
12.35"wide by 1.6” high
White diecut

NFI IPD LLC

©) MKNFITRA208 - USDOT, MC
16.2” wide by 4" high
White diecut (blue does not print)

US DOT 2032778

MC 713822

vernom

graphics | promotions
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MKNFITRA173C
Canada Owner
Operator Cab Kit

Updated 8-10-2023

@ MKNFITRATTOC
Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6" high
O VKNFITRA205
NFIIPD LLC
12.35"wide by 1.6” high
Blue Vinyl
MKNFITRA206
US DOT/MC profile

16.5" wide by 4" high
Blue Vinyl

vinyl markings as indicated.
e MKNFITRA180 for use on blue trucks
DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS
€ MKNFITRA181 for use on white trucks

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

Note: If the cab is dark use the
white vinyl markings.

VEIrnon

graphics | promotions

PART NUMBER QTY

MKNFITRA110C
Tractor Door Logo
23.5" wide by 9.6” high
MKNFITRA207
NFIIPD LLC
12.35" wide by 1.6” high
White Vinyl
MKNFITRA208
US DOT/MC profile
16.5" wide by 4" high
White Vinyl

20% scale

DESCRIPTION

© MKNFITRA110C 2

© MKNFITRA180
© MKNFITRA181
O MKNFITRA205
© MKNFITRA206
O MKNFITRA207
© MKNFITRA208

42

1

Tractor DOOR LOGO
Electronic Log for blue cab
Electronic log for white cab
NFIIPD LLC Blue Vinyl

US DOT Blue Vinyl

NFI IPD LLC White Vinyl

US DOT White Vinyl

vernom

graphics | promotions




Kit Number MKNFITRA173C
National Freight Canada

Owner Operator Cab Kit Parts
Updated 8-10-2023

o MKNFITRA110C - Canada Tractor Door Logo
23.5"w by 9.6"h
Blue and red on reflective
diecut

P N

QL

e MKNFITRA180 - Electronic Log
8" w by 2.5" h for use on blue cabs
Square Cut

DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

MKNFITRA181 - Electronic Log
8"w by 2.5” h for use on white cabs

Square Cut
DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

e MKNFITRA205 - NFI IPD LLC
12.35"w by 1.6” h Blue diecut vinyl

NFIIPD LLC

43

6 MKNFITRA206- Location and DOT profile

16.2"w by 4”h
Blue diecut vinyl

US DOT 2032778
MC 713822

@ MKNFITRA207- Operated By NFI IPD LLC

12.35"w by 1.6” h White diecut vinyl

NFIIPD LLC

@) MKNFITRA208 - Us DOT profile

16.2"w by 4"h
White diecut vinyl

US DOT 2032778

MC 713822

vernom
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MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder Decal
2.75" wide by 1.75” high
Updated 9-17-2018

The tire check reminder decal JeEry  Tire Check Reminder
will be mounted on the seat NFI Standard

support bracket. Steer Tires = 110 psi
Sh bel h f Drive Tires = 100 psi
own below are photos o Trailer Tires = 100 psi

the proper mounting of the Check Air Pressure Daily
decal Calibrate Gauge Monthly

Tire Check Reminder

NFI Standard
Steer Tires = 110 psi
Drive Tires = 100 psi
Trailer Tires = 100 psi
Check Air Pressure Daily
Calibrate Gauge Monthly

—
@E

graphics | promotions




Kit Number
MKNFITRA209

NFI Transportation

Blue Mack Anthem

Day Cab w/Peep Window Kit
1-29-2024

o MKNFITRAO025 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75"wide by 2.75" high
Placement in dash
shown at 50%

—
@EL

© VKNFITRAG26 -
DOT Inspection/Expiration Decal
3.5"wide by 5” high
Place on drivers wing
window facing outside

MKNFITRA174 -
Driver Reminder
3"wide by 3" high
Place on the back of
the visor inside cab

® MKNFITRAT99 -

18.6" wide by 2" high
NFI Transportation

NFI Transportation White

MKNFITRA199
NFI Transportation White
18.6” wide by 2" high
MKNFITRA210

18" wide by 7" high
MKNFITRA200

US DOT 1486168 White

16.4" wide by 1.7" high
MKNFITRA113

Watch Your Step

3 points of contact decal

6" wide by 1.375"” high

e MKNFITRA114

@ MKNFITRA200 -
USDOT 1486168 White

Air Shield logo
47" wide by 18" high

(1) MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

G MKNFITRA094
5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S
Note: place on back of cab below
window

16.4" wide by 1.7" high

USDOT 1486168

) MKNFITRA199

O MKNFITRATI3
Watch your step Decal
6" wide by 1.375” high
G

WATCH YOUR STEP

USE 3-POINTS.
OF CONTACT

NFI Transportation White
18.6" wide by 2" high

k) MKNFITRA090

Daycab Tractor Door Logo
23.5"wide by 9.6” high

US DOT 1486168 White
16.4" wide by 1.7" high

L) MKNFITRA113

(1) MKNFITRAO16
Blue reflective stripe

MKNFITRA181 Electronic Logs
8"wide by 2.5" high
DRIVER USING
@ MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares Decal
7" wide by 2" high
Place on the dashboard

NFI CARES

‘Any other mobile device is PROHIBITED

. —
Safety First Stay Alert s

@ MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"wide by 1.75" high
instruction sheet attached

graphics | promotions

Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375" high

PART NUMBER QTY

175130

DESCRIPTION

© MKNFITRA025
© MKNFITRA026
© MKNFITRA090
O MKNFITRA113
© MKNFITRA114
0O MKNFITRA094
@ MKNFITRA148
© MKNFITRA164
© MKNFITRA174
@ MKNFITRAO16
® MKNFITRA181
® MKNFITRA199

N o —m m W= N = =

® MKNFITRA200

® MKNFITRA210

45

BREAKDOWN SUPPORT DECAL
DOT INSPECTION DECAL
DAYCAB DOOR Logo 23.5" wide
WATCH YOUR STEP 3-POINTS
AIR SHIELD LOGO

5"White 6 DIGIT UNIT #'S

NFI CARES

TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FOR VISOR)
BLUE REFLECTIVE 2" X 25'ROLL
ELECTRONIC LOG

NFI TRANSPORTATION

White - 18.6”w x 2" high
USDOT 1486168

White - 16.4”w x 1.7” high
DAYCAB DOOR LOGO 18" WIDE




Kit Number
MKNFITRA209

NFI Transportation
Mack Anthem Blue Day Cab

with Peep Window Kit Kit Parts
Updated 2-7-2024

€@ MKNFITRAO25 - Breakdown Support Decal
3.75" wide by 2.75” high
Blue on white square cut
Place in dash

P
QE

Breakdown Procedure
Dial 1-800- 44

Please be as detailed & specific as possible.

© MKNFITRA026 - DOT Inspection Decal
3.5"wide by 5” high
Place on drivers
wing window
facing outside
Dates change yearly

uuuuuuuuu
nnnnnnnnnn

DATE OF INSPECTION
EB_MA

14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 2 23

©

MKNFITRA090 - Daycab door logo
23"wide by 8.8” high
Red and Blue on reflective diecut

—
QE-

o

MKNFITRA113
Watch Your Step
3 points of contact decal
6" wide by 1.375"high
Red and blue on white square cut

WATCH YOUR STEP
USE 3-POINTS
OF CONTACT

e MKNFITRA114 - Air Shield Logo
47" wide by 18" high
Red and Blue, Diecut on reflective material

—
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@ MKNFITRA094 - UNIT NUMBER

5”Blue 6 digit Unit #'s
White diecut

0123436769

MKNFITRA148 - NFI Cares
7" wide by 2" high
Blue and red on white
Square cut Place on the dashboard

© MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder

2.75"wide by 1.75” high
Green on white square cut
See placement instruction sheet

MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3" wide by 3" high
Place on back of visor inside cab
Black on white square cut

@ MKNFITRAO16 - Bluer eflective 2” X 25'Roll

1)

MKNFITRA181 - Electronic log decal
8" wide by 2.5” high
Blue on white square cut

Elmm R US !
ECTRONIC LO

MKNFITRA199 - NFI TRANSPORTATION
18.6" wide by 2" high
White
NFl Transportation

MKNFITRA200 - USDOT 1486168
16.4" wide by 1.7” high

White
USDQOT 1486168

MKNFITRA210 — Mack tractor door logo
with Peep Window

18" wide by 7" high144

Red and Blue on reflective diecut

@Fre-




(1]

e

QEL

MHE FLEET SERVICES
ue

@ 2 each MKNFITRA114 - 47" wide by 19.2" high, Red and Blue, diecut reflective material
@ 2 each MKNFIPLOT MHE - 6" High “M” - 96" wide by 6.265" high, sapphire blue plotter cut vinyl
€) 2 each MKNFITRA211 - 3" Unit Number - 4 digit sapphire blue plotter cut vinyl

MKNFIVLG - NFI MHE FLEET SERVICES Large Logo
E-350 Extended Van layout - 2-16-2024 - pz

(1]

L
@F

MHE FLEET SERVICES
ue

© 2 each MKNFITRA110 - 35.5"wide by 11.5" high, Red and Blue, diecut reflective material
6 2 each MKNFIPLOT MHE - 6” High “M” - 96" wide by 6.265" high, sapphire blue plotter cut vinyl
€ 2 each MKNFITRA211 - 3" Unit Number - 4 digit sapphire blue plotter cut vinyl

MKNFIVSM - NFI MHE FLEET SERVICES Small Logo
E-350 Extended Van layout 2 - 2-16-2024 - pz
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Kit Number MKNFITRL169

NFI Transportation Box/Straight Truck « Updated 10-27-2023

(=]

@ MKNFITRA166 - SIDE LOGO

115"w x44.15"h

© MKNFITRA135 - Operated by NFI...
18.56"w x4.46"h

—
QEn

USDOT 1486168
]

FLEET SERVICES
|

[+ 1412

@ MKNFITRA090- Tractor Door Logo
23.5"w by 9.6"h

@ MKNFITRA164 - Tire Check Reminder
2.75"w by 1.75"h
Placement instruction sheet attached
@ MKNFITRA174 - Driver Reminder
3"w by 3"h
Place on the back of the visor inside cab
@ MKNFITRA198 - USDOT Profile blue
16.4"w by 1.7"h

© MKNFIPLOT - GRVW
6.5"w by 1.8"h

@® MKNFITRA181 - ELECTRONIC LOG
8"w by 2.5"h

© MKNFITRA131 - Unit Numbers
(1 on each tractor door and rear door)
5"tall- 6 digit numbers

© MKNFITRL162 - NOW HIRING
24"w by 18"h

VEIrnon
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DRIVER USING
ELECTRONIC LOGS

© MKNFITRL161 -
95% safe driver combo
24"w by 24" h

© MKNFITRA110-
Rear and Front Logo
35.5"w by 13.63"h

© MKNFITRLO52 -
WIDE TURN
17"wby 13"h

© MKPLOTFS - FLEET SERVICES
73"w by 6.265" h

o

(123456

PART NUMBER QTY

DESCRIPTION

©@ MKNFITRL166
© MKNFITRL161
© MKNFITRL162
O MKNFIPLOT

© MKNFIPLOTFS
O MKNFITRLO52
©@ MKNFITRA090
© MKNFITRA110
© MKNFITRA131
@ MKNFITRA164
® MKNFITRA174
@® MKNFITRA181
® MKNFITRA197
@ MKNFITRA198

2

1
1
1
2
1
2
2
3
1
1
1
2
2

STRAIGHT TRUCK SIDE LOGO
95% SAFE DRIVER COMBO
NOW HIRING

GRVW

FLEET SERVICES

WIDE TURN

TRACTOR DOOR LOGO

REAR AND FRONT LOGO
UNIT NUMBER 5" Horizontal
TIRE CHECK REMINDER

DRIVER REMINDER (FORVISOR) _

ELECTRONIC LOG 8"X 2.5
NFI TRANSPORTATION 18.5"x 2"
USDOT PROFILE BLUE




